

In the Court of the Ld. Sessions Judge, South 24-Parganas, Alipore

Criminal Appeal Case No 66/2023

Present: Sri Arpan Kumar Chattopadhyay (WB00678), Sessions
Judge(i/c), Alipore

Order No.02, dt.12-05-2023

Today is fixed for S/R of notice of application u/s 5 of
Limitation Act.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Requisites not filed yet.

Appellant is directed to file requisites at once.

Fix **05-06-2023** for S/R of notice of application u/s 5 of
Limitation Act.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sessions Judge(i/c)

Sessions Judge(i/c)