

CNR No: WBSP01-004029-2023
Criminal Appeal No: 66 of 2023

Order No.14, dated: 22.07.2024.

The Appellant and respondents are present by filing hazira through their learned advocates.
As stipulated by previous order today is fixed for hearing & LCR and comply order dated 18-01-2024.

P.O has released charge today at about 11.45 AM P.O-in-charge is busy with his own file.

As per resolution taken by local bar the case is adjourned today.

To 14-11-2024 for hearing & LCR and comply order dated 18-01-2024.

Typed to the dictation directly;
corrected on the system.

Additional District & Sessions Judge-in-charge, Additional District and Sessions Judge-in-charge,
01st Court, Alipore, South 24 parganas. 01st Court, Alipore, South 24 parganas.